
松田 創一

 第50期　名人戦B級戦 試合会場

試合日付 2010.8.1

組1

1

4

7

10

13

16

19

22

野崎 和彦

浜田 翔介

中田 博道

相馬 孝夫

山口 栄司

寺村 隆

櫻井 裕之

高山 普任

小森 雅昭

寺口 貴久

大橋 義治

穂高 英条

大坪 竜也

富山

大阪

愛知

京都

大阪

三重

兵庫

石川

兵庫

大阪

大阪

滋賀

京都

愛知

109

W
81

W
W

50
W

216
92

W
125

W
W

0
W

191

野崎

浜田

山口

松田

青山

高山

大橋

大坪

鉄山

中田

相馬

寺村

櫻井

小森

寺口

穂高

25

W

186

28

94

W

31

W

115

34

114

W

37

40

43

46

寺口

浜田

小森

松田

相馬

高山

中田

大坪

49

52

55

58

170

W

40

W

143

W

0

W

W

74

W

180

84

W

W

172

61

93

W

64

127

W

67

W

42

70

96

W

76

96

W

79

W

226

33

W

73

82

W

151

85

129

W

34-L

31-L

28-L

25-L

61-L

64-L

73-L

マグスミノエ

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

Winners BRACKET Losers BRACKET

鉄
山

鉄山 泰三 兵庫

青山 俊也 愛知

寺
村

櫻
井

穂
高

穂
高

寺
口

小
森

高
山

中
田

寺
口

鉄
山

中
田

櫻
井

鉄
山

中
田

鉄
山

寺
村

鉄
山

寺
村

穂
高



塩月 篤

 第50期　名人戦B級戦 試合会場

試合日付 2010.8.1

組2

2

5

8

11

14

17

20

23

村上 泰辰

石原 一

長井 充

西 拓也

内潟 忍

辺見 真紀子

菊川 博功

田中 繁行

北村 潤

田中 裕也

尾崎 遠見

井手 伸一

林 隆行

大阪

愛知

兵庫

京都

石川

大阪

愛知

兵庫

京都

石川

大阪

兵庫

大阪

奈良

W

141
192

W
W

25
38

W
228

W
W

200
W

97
W

189

河合

石原

内潟

辺見

長瀬

北村

尾崎

林

村上

長井

西

塩月

菊川

田中

田中

井手

26

206

W

29

105

W

32

48

W

35

204

W

38

41

44

47

田中

河合

菊川

内潟

西

長瀬

村上

林

50

53

56

59

W

30

W

199

W

101

215

W

W

47

135

W

136

W

W

162

62

188

W

65

W

236

68

W

133

71

169

W

77

W

81

80

W

224

W

39

74

83

W

79

86

109

W

35-L

32-L

29-L

26-L

62-L

65-L

74-L

マグスミノエ
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2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14
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Winners BRACKET Losers BRACKET

長
井

河合 啓盛 福井

長瀬 裕 愛知

塩
月

田
中

井
手

塩
月

田
中

内
潟

長
瀬

村
上

田
中

長
井

村
上

井
手

田
中

村
上

田
中

田
中

田
中

塩
月

田
中



西峰 久祐

 第50期　名人戦B級戦 試合会場

試合日付 2010.8.1

組3

3

6

9

12

15

18

21

24

折戸 和幸

澤村 嘉浩

近藤 拓馬

池田 美喜也

下平 正浩

山形 哲也

伊達 裕志

近藤 智靖

杉本 優太

前澤 俊博

金井 翔

田中 英貴

河本 一典

京都

愛知

奈良

三重

大阪

兵庫

滋賀

京都

愛知

石川

愛知

兵庫

福井

大阪

W

186
0

W
W

114
W

211
W

152
50

W
206

W
W

8

木村

澤村

下平

西峰

伊達

近藤

前澤

河本

折戸

近藤

池田

山形

田村

杉本

金井

田中

27

197

W

30

87

W

33

196

W

36

239

W

39

42

45

48

金井

澤村

田村

下平

池田

近藤

折戸

前澤

51

54

57

60

23

W

W

102

91

W

W

41

191

W

106

W

187

W

195

W

63

W

61

66

20

W

69

W

166

72

163

W

78

90

W

81

177

W

152

W

75

84

126

W

87

W

74

36-L

33-L

30-L

27-L

63-L

66-L

75-L

マグスミノエ

1
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6
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Winners BRACKET Losers BRACKET

近
藤

木村 正紀 大阪

田村 禎孝 兵庫

山
形

杉
本

田
中

田
中

澤
村

下
平

近
藤

前
澤

澤
村

山
形

前
澤

杉
本

山
形

杉
本

杉
本

近
藤

近
藤

近
藤

田
中


